Drug Licence: TN/EDE/20B/379 & TN/EDE/21B/379

S. No Medicine Name

DUl A WN -
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15
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17
18

GASTROINTESTINAL
CYNZOLE-40 INJ
CYNZOLE DSR CAP
ENSOLIN DSR
ONDEYU- 4 TAB
RABVENTIS-DSR
RBM-DSR

AVICAINE 3X SUSP

FULVIT (SGC)
OMEVENT-D
PROVENTIS
PANYUV-40 TAB
ES-OMEDOM-DSR
APIVION-ML INJ
PREGALIN-NT
EMBRIZ-DSR CAP
RABIYU-20

PEGLUXA SYP
OMEVENT-20 Tab
ANTI-INFECTIVES

POVIFATE 15GM
CYROXIME - 500

YUDOXI-LB
YUVISEF-CV

YUVISEF-200 LB TAB
AZIYUV 500
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Composition

PANTOPRAZOLE 40MG 1V INJECTION

TAB PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG + DOMPERIDONE 30 MG
ESOMEPRAZOLE 40MG + DOMPERIDONE 30MG
ONDANSETRON 4 MG Tab..

Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg, Domperidone 30mg..
Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg, Domperidone 30mg.

Sodium Alginateip 250mg + Sodium Bicarbonate IP
133.5mg+ Calcium Carbonate IP 80mg

Terbutaline 1.25mg + Ambroxol 15mg+ Guaiphenesin 50mg

+ Menthol 1.25mg SGC

Omeprazole 20 mg, Domeparidone 10 mg
PRE-PRO BIOTICS

Tab Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg

Esomeprazole 40mg+ Domperidone 30mg cap.
Thiamine Hydrochloride INJ Ip

Pregabalin and Nortriptyline

Rabeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 30mg (SR)
Rabeprazole Sodium I.P 20 mg. (Alu-Alu)

Polyethylene Glycol, Sodium Chloride, Sodium Hydrogen
Carbonate & Potassium Chloride Concentrate for Oral
Solution

C. OMEPRAZOLE 20 MG Tab

OINT. POVIDONE IODINE + METRONIDAZOLE +
SUCRALFATE 15GM.

CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500MG TAB

DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100MG, LACTIC ACID BACILLUS 5

MILLION SPORS.
TAB CEFIXIME 200MG + CLAVULANIC ACID 125MG

Cefixime 200 MG and Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million Spores

Tablets
AZITHROMYCIN 500 MG

MEDNUCLEUS MEDICAL SERVICES

Drug Category

Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal

Gastrointestinal

Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal

Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal

Anti-infectives
Anti-infectives

Anti-infectives
Anti-infectives

Anti-infectives
Anti-infectives
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Mfg

MMG
Avalon
Gentech
Yuventis
Yuventis
Cynak

Yuventis

Capsoft
Yuventis
Yuventis
Yuventis
Yuventis
Apex
Avalon
Novogen
Amster

Yuventis
Yuventis

Yuventis
Polestar

Yuventis
Yuventis

Yuventis
Yuventis

Unit

Ampoule
Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
Sheets

Bottle

Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
INJ

Sheets
Sheets
Sheets

Bottle
Sheets

Tube
Sheets

Sheets
Sheets

Sheets
Sheets

Pack
Size

10ML
10X10
10X10
10X10
10X10
10X10

170ML

10X10
10X10
10X10
10X10
10X10
5%2 ML
10X10
10X10
10X10

10X10
10X10

15GM
10X1x1

10X10
10X10

10X10
10X3

WHO GMP | ISO Plants

New
MRP

46.90
94.92
168.75
50.48
101.25
107.80

206.25

93.80
52.50
134.06
63.80
98.40
42.32
225.00
103.10
60.90

320.60
30.00

84.40
549.40

138.75
323.40

129.40
74.20

Offer Upto

10+5
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1

10+5

1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1
1+1

1+1
10+5

10+5
10+5

1+1
10+3

10+5
10+3
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Pack New
S. No Medicine Name Composition Drug Category Mfg Unit Size MRP
7 REKAZI-250 TAB. Azithromycin 250 mg Anti-infectives Ruzette Sheets 10*6 73.13

Amoxyecillin I.P. 500 mg + Clavulanate Potassium I.P. 125 mg
(Foil packing) Anti-infectives Yuventis  Sheets 10X10 183.28
Anti-infectives Spen Sheets 10*10 60.90
Anti-infectives Yuventis  Sheets 10X10 25.60

Anti-infectives Yuventis Sheets 10X10 39.40

8 YUVICLAV 625 TAB
9 MEGMADASE TAB
10 YUVMOX-250

11  JOYCIP-500 Tab

TAB. Serratiopeptidase 10 mg
Tab. Amoxicillin 250mg
CIPROFLOXACIN 500 Tab .

12 OFLATUNE-200 TAB Ofloxacin TAB. Anti-infectives Ultra Sheets 10*10 53.44

13 FORAXIME - OX TAB Cefixime & Ofloxacin TAB Anti-infectives Polestar Sheets 10*10 146.25

14 PEPLINT 4.5 INJ Piperacillin 4000 mg + Tazobactam 500 mg Anti-infectives MDC INJ 4.5GM 398.40
RESFORM-400 Formoterol Fumarate & Budesonide Powder for Inhalation Rotacap

15 ROTACAPS 400 Anti-infectives Biode S 30 units  208.10

16 YUVISEF-O TAB Cefixime Trihydrate I.P. 200 mg, Ofloxacin I.P. 200 mg Anti-infectives Yuventis  Sheets 10X10 145.30

17 CEFISOUL-LB TAB

RESFORM-200
ROTACAPS

T. Cefixime 200 MG + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million Spores  Anti-infectives Ultra Sheets 10X10 182.80

Formoterol Fumarate & Budesonide Powder for Inhalation Rotacap

18 200 Anti-infectives Biode 3 30 units

1  VIPINE-AT TAB Amlodipine 5 mg+Atenolol 50 mg Cardiovascular  Yuventis  Sheets 10X10 42.20
2 VIPINE 5 TAB AMLODIPINE 5 TAB. Cardiovascular  Yuventis  Sheets 10x10 25.30
3 TELMOSAR-AM TAB Telmisartan 40mg, Amlodipine 5mg. Cardiovascular  Yuventis  Sheets 10X10 103.10
4  TELVISTA MT TAB TELMISARTAN 40MG + METOPROLOL 50MG. Cardiovascular Spen Sheets 10X15 346.90
5 TELMOSAR-40 Telmisartan 40 mg. Cardiovascular ~ Yuventis  Sheets 10X10 68.00
6 MEGMATOR10 TAB. Atorvastatin 10mg Cardiovascular  Spen Sheets 10*10 51.60
7 ATORVACARE 10 Atorvastatin 10mg Cardiovascular  Yuventis  Sheets 10X10 45.94
8 ATORVACARE 20 Atorvastatin Calcium IP 20 mg Cardiovascular  Yuventis  Sheets 10X10 45.90

MAGMATOR GOLD CAP Aspirin 75 mg + Atorvastatin 10 mg + Clopidogrel 75

10/75 m Cardiovascular Spen Sheets

1 DEWPRIDE G1 TAB
DEWPRIDE G2 TAB
3 MEGNUMET-50/500

Diabetology Spen Sheets 10X15 87.20
Diabetology Spen Sheets 10X15 120.00
Diabetology Spen Sheets 10X10 318.80

METFORMIN 500MG + GLMIPRIDE 1MG.
METFORMIN 500MG + GLIMIPRIDE 2MG.
TABLET. SITAGLIPTIN 50MG + METFORMIN 500MG
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ACLOPASS TAB
PEROVIL 20
LOFTIDASE-AP
ACU SPRAY
SOFENAC SP TAB

CYCLOTOP-SP TAB
ARGIWEST-9

MDACE MR
YUVILAC-DT TAB
PARAYUV-650 TAB
PARAREK-650

MYOFEXN PLUS
NIMEREK-425

ACLOPASS-SP

DEFISPAS PLUS

DEFISPAS

TRYVAIN-BR
YUFLAM-SPAS
NEUROLOGY
AMIFATE-10

EVONOR-M TAB
LEGABIN

Composition

Aceclofenac Tablets I.P 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg.
PIROXICAM 20 MG

TAB ACECLOFENAC 100 mg & PARACETAMOL 325 mg
Diclofenac Spray

Aceclofenac, Paracetamol and Serratiopeptidase

ACECLOFENAC 100MG + PARACETAMOL 325MG +
SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 15 MG.

L-Arginine & Proanthocyanidins Sachets

Aceclofenac 100mg, Paracetamol 325mg, Chlorzoxane
250mg

Ketorolac Tromethamine I.P. 10mg

PARACETAMOL 650 MG TAB

TAB Paracetamol I.P. 650mg
MYO-INOSITOL,D-CHIRO-INOSITOL,L-METHYLFOLATE,

CHROMIUM PICOLINATE, VITAMIN D3 & ACETYLCYSTEINE

TAB
TAB. Nimesulide + Paracetamol

Aceclofenac I.P. 100 mg , Paracetamol I.P. 325 mg ,
Serratiopeptidase I.P. 15 mg

TAB Paracetamol 325 mg + Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10

mg + Mefenamic Acid 250 mg

TAB Mefenamic Acid 250 mg + Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 20

mg

T.TRYPSIN BP 48MG, BROMELAIN 90MG, RUTOSIDE

TRIHYDRATE BP 100MG, DICLOFENAC SODIUM TABLETS

Dicyclomine (20mg) + Paracetamol (325mg

TAB .AMITRIIPTYLINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10 MG

PREGBALIN 7G MG + NORTRIPTYLINE 10 MG +
METHYCOBALAMINE 1500 MCG TABS

CAP. PREGABALIN 75MG + METHYLCOBALAMIN 750MCG
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Drug Category

Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal

Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal

Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal

Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal

Musculoskeletal

Musculoskeletal

Musculoskeletal

Musculoskeletal
Musculoskeletal

Neurology

Neurology
Neurology
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Mfg

Yuventis
Yuventis
SMBJ
Novogen
Cent

Avalon
Yuventis

MDC
Yuventis
Yuventis
.M

United
.M

Yuventis

Spen

Spen

Yuventis
Yuventis

Yuventis

Yuventis
Maxis

Unit

Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
Pcs

Sheets

Sheets
Pcs

Sheets
Sheets
Sheets
Sheets

Sheets
Sheets

Sheets

Sheets

Sheets

Sheets
Sheets

Sheets

Sheets
Sheets

Pack
Size

10X20
10X10
20*10
55GM
10X10

10X10
10X5GM

10*10
10X15
10X15
10*10

10X1X1
10*10

10X10
10*2*10

4*5*10

10X10
10X10

10X10

10X10
10X10

WHO GMP | ISO Plants

New
MRP

59.10
60.90
63.75
185.60
107.80

103.10
45.90

86.25
83.90
31.50
21.09

218.00
46.88

105.90

159.40

44.10

145.30
37.50

22.50

182.81
112.50
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S. No Medicine Name

RESPIRATORY
LEVFLOW
YUVIMONT-LC Tab

HI-SOFT S/G

S COF-DX 60ML

ACLOPASS-COLD TAB

VANNIM COLD TABS

M-FLO-PLUS SYP
YUVIMONT-FX

CLARICAL-D3 TABS
CYNJOSH GOLD

CALRIX-CT

MDVIT TAB

FORVIT-C TAB
KARAM HEALTH MIX
YUVICAL-D CAP

BLESOVIT 12G
ClariCal-D3 60K
MISCELLANEOUS
LETROPEAK-TAB
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Composition

LEVOCETRIZINE 5 MG.
TAB LEVOCITERIZINE 5 MG + MONTELUKAST 10 MG...

CAMPHOR, CHLOROTHYMOL, EUCALYPTOL, MENTHOL &
TERPINEOL SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES.

Dextromethorphan I.P. 15 mg , CPM I.P. 2 mg ,
Phenylephrine I.P. 5 mg.

TAB. ACECLOFENAC 100 + PARACETAMOL 325 + CETRIZINE
10 + PHENYLEPHRINE 5 + CAFFENINE 25 TABS

PARACETAMOL 500 MG + PHENYEPHRINE 5 MG + CAFFINE
30 MG DIPHENHYDRAMINE 25 MG TAB

Terbutaline 1.25mg + Ambroxol 15mg+ Guaiphenesin 50mg
+ Menthol 1.25mg

Fexofenadine 60 MG+Montelukast 4 MG

Tablet Calcium Carbonate - 1250mg (500mg) + Vitamin D3
2501IU.

Herbal Sexual Capsules

Calcitriol 0.25 mcg, Calcium Carbonate 500 mg, zinc 7.5 mg

Chromium picolinate 250 MCG+Cyanocobalamin 15
MCG+Folic acid 1.5 MG+Niacinamide 100 MG+Pyridoxine 3
MG+Selenium 100 MCG+Zinc sulphate 61.8 MG

NATURAL VITAMIN C, ZINC SULPHATE & VITAMIN D3
CHEWABLE TAB

MULTI-NUTRITIOUS POWDER
Calcium Dobesilate 500 MG.

Omega-3 Fatty Acid+Green Tea Extract+Ginseng
Extract+Ginkgo Biloba Extract+Grape Seed Extract+Garlic
Extract

Cholecalciferol (VITAMIN D3)

LETROZOLE TAB.I.P.2.5 MG

MEDNUCLEUS MEDICAL SERVICES

Drug Category

Respiratory
Respiratory

Respiratory

Respiratory

Respiratory

Respiratory

Respiratory
Respiratory

Supplements
Supplements

Supplements

Supplements

Supplements
Supplements
Supplements

Supplements
Supplements

Hormonal
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Mfg

Yuventis
Yuventis

Capsoft

Yuventis

Yuventis

Yuventis

MAGMA
Yuventis

Yuventis
Kadcure

Brenz

MDC

Lifewise
Karam
Yuventis

Bigworth
Yuventis

Yuventis

Unit

Sheets
Sheets

Sheets

Bottle

Sheets

Sheets

Bottle
Sheets

Sheets
Sheets

Sheets

Tabs

Sheets
Pcs
Sheets

Sheets
Sheets

Sheets

Pack
Size

10X10
10X10

10X10

60ML

10X10

10X2X10

100ML
10X10

10X15
10X10

10X10

10*15

10*10
200g
10X10

10*1*1
10X1X4

20%*5

WHO GMP | ISO Plants

New
MRP

30.00
100.31

73.10

63.80

64.69

56.20

117.20
117.20

83.40
280.30

89.10

69.00

65.63
380.00
253.10

284.70
93.75

Offer Upto

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

10+5

1+1

1+1

1+1

10+5

1+1

10+1

1+1

1+1

1+1

153.75 [t




Drug Licence: TN/EDE/20B/379 & TN/EDE/21B/379 MEDNUCLEUS MEDICAL SERVICES WHO GMP | ISO Plants

Pack New
S. No Medicine Name Composition Drug Category Mfg Unit Size MRP
PURESCIENCE
NIACINAMIDE 10% 50gm
2 CREAM NIACINAMIDE 10% CREAM

Cosmetology Soul Sitara Jar 1 253.60
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