

S. No	Medicine Name	Composition	Drug Category	Mfg	Unit	Pack Size	New MRP	Offer Upto
GASTROINTESTINAL								
1	CYNZOLE-40 INJ	PANTOPRAZOLE 40MG IV INJECTION	Gastrointestinal	MMG	Ampoule	10ML	46.90	10+5
2	CYNZOLE DSR CAP	TAB PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG + DOMPERIDONE 30 MG	Gastrointestinal	Avalon	Sheets	10X10	94.92	1+1
3	ENSOLIN DSR	ESOMEPRAZOLE 40MG + DOMPERIDONE 30MG	Gastrointestinal	Gentech	Sheets	10X10	168.75	1+1
4	ONDEYU- 4 TAB	ONDANSETRON 4 MG Tab..	Gastrointestinal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	50.48	1+1
5	RABVENTIS-DSR	Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg, Domperidone 30mg..	Gastrointestinal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	101.25	1+1
6	RBM-DSR	Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg, Domperidone 30mg.	Gastrointestinal	Cynak	Sheets	10X10	107.80	1+1
7	AVICAINE 3X SUSP	Sodium Alginateip 250mg + Sodium Bicarbonate IP 133.5mg+ Calcium Carbonate IP 80mg	Gastrointestinal	Yuventis	Bottle	170ML	206.25	10+5
8	FULVIT (SGC)	Terbutaline 1.25mg + Ambroxol 15mg+ Guaiphenesin 50mg + Menthol 1.25mg SGC	Gastrointestinal	Capsoft	Sheets	10X10	93.80	1+1
9	OMEVENT-D	Omeprazole 20 mg, Domeparidone 10 mg	Gastrointestinal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	52.50	1+1
10	PROVENTIS	PRE-PRO BIOTICS	Gastrointestinal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	134.06	1+1
11	PANYUV-40 TAB	Tab Pantoprazole Sodium 40 mg	Gastrointestinal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	63.80	1+1
12	ES-OMEDOM-DSR	Esomeprazole 40mg+ Domperidone 30mg cap.	Gastrointestinal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	98.40	1+1
13	APIVION-ML INJ	Thiamine Hydrochloride INJ Ip	Gastrointestinal	Apex	INJ	5*2 ML	42.32	1+1
14	PREGALIN-NT	Pregabalin and Nortriptyline	Gastrointestinal	Avalon	Sheets	10X10	225.00	1+1
15	EMBRIZ-DSR CAP	Rabeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 30mg (SR)	Gastrointestinal	Novogen	Sheets	10X10	103.10	1+1
16	RABIYU-20	Rabeprazole Sodium I.P 20 mg. (Alu-Alu)	Gastrointestinal	Amster	Sheets	10X10	60.90	1+1
17	PEGLUXA SYP	Polyethylene Glycol, Sodium Chloride, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate & Potassium Chloride Concentrate for Oral Solution	Gastrointestinal	Yuventis	Bottle	10X10	320.60	1+1
18	OMEVENT-20 Tab	C. OMEPRAZOLE 20 MG Tab	Gastrointestinal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	30.00	10+5
ANTI-INFECTIVES								
1	POVIFATE 15GM	OINT. POVIDONE IODINE + METRONIDAZOLE + SUCRALFATE 15GM.	Anti-infectives	Yuventis	Tube	15GM	84.40	10+5
2	CYROXIME - 500	CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500MG TAB	Anti-infectives	Polestar	Sheets	10X1x1	549.40	10+5
3	YUDOXI-LB	DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100MG, LACTIC ACID BACILLUS 5 MILLION SPORS.	Anti-infectives	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	138.75	1+1
4	YUVISEF-CV	TAB CEFIXIME 200MG + CLAVULANIC ACID 125MG	Anti-infectives	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	323.40	10+3
5	YUVISEF-200 LB TAB	Cefixime 200 MG and Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million Spores Tablets	Anti-infectives	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	129.40	10+5
6	AZIYUV 500	AZITHROMYCIN 500 MG	Anti-infectives	Yuventis	Sheets	10X3	74.20	10+3

S. No	Medicine Name	Composition	Drug Category	Mfg	Unit	Pack Size	New MRP	Offer Upto
7	REKAZI-250	TAB. Azithromycin 250 mg	Anti-infectives	Ruzette	Sheets	10*6	73.13	1+1
8	YUVICLAV 625 TAB	Amoxicillin I.P. 500 mg + Clavulanate Potassium I.P. 125 mg (Foil packing)	Anti-infectives	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	183.28	10+5
9	MEGMADASE TAB	TAB. Serratiopeptidase 10 mg	Anti-infectives	Spem	Sheets	10*10	60.90	10+5
10	YUVMOX-250	Tab. Amoxicillin 250mg	Anti-infectives	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	25.60	10+2
11	JOYCIP-500 Tab	CIPROFLOXACIN 500 Tab .	Anti-infectives	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	39.40	10+2
12	OFLATUNE-200 TAB	Ofloxacin TAB.	Anti-infectives	Ultra	Sheets	10*10	53.44	
13	FORAXIME - OX TAB	Cefixime & Ofloxacin TAB	Anti-infectives	Polestar	Sheets	10*10	146.25	
14	PEPLIN T 4.5 INJ	Piperacillin 4000 mg + Tazobactam 500 mg	Anti-infectives	MDC	INJ	4.5GM	398.40	10+5
15	RESFORM-400 ROTACAPS	Formoterol Fumarate & Budesonide Powder for Inhalation 400	Anti-infectives	Biode	Rotacaps	30 units	208.10	10+5
16	YUVISEF-O TAB	Cefixime Trihydrate I.P. 200 mg, Ofloxacin I.P. 200 mg	Anti-infectives	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	145.30	10+3
17	CEFISOUL-LB TAB	T. Cefixime 200 MG + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million Spores	Anti-infectives	Ultra	Sheets	10X10	182.80	10+3
18	RESFORM-200 ROTACAPS	Formoterol Fumarate & Budesonide Powder for Inhalation 200	Anti-infectives	Biode	Rotacaps	30 units	176.30	10+5
CARDIOVASCULAR								
1	VIPINE-AT TAB	Amlodipine 5 mg+Atenolol 50 mg	Cardiovascular	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	42.20	10+5
2	VIPINE 5 TAB	AMLODIPINE 5 TAB.	Cardiovascular	Yuventis	Sheets	10x10	25.30	1+1
3	TELMOSAR-AM	TAB Telmisartan 40mg, Amlodipine 5mg.	Cardiovascular	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	103.10	1+1
4	TELVISTA MT TAB	TELMISARTAN 40MG + METOPROLOL 50MG.	Cardiovascular	Spem	Sheets	10X15	346.90	10+5
5	TELMOSAR-40	Telmisartan 40 mg.	Cardiovascular	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	68.00	1+1
6	MEGMATOR10	TAB. Atorvastatin 10mg	Cardiovascular	Spem	Sheets	10*10	51.60	10+5
7	ATORVACARE 10	Atorvastatin 10mg	Cardiovascular	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	45.94	10+5
8	ATORVACARE 20	Atorvastatin Calcium IP 20 mg	Cardiovascular	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	45.90	10+5
9	MAGMATOR GOLD 10/75	CAP Aspirin 75 mg + Atorvastatin 10 mg + Clopidogrel 75 mg	Cardiovascular	Spem	Sheets	10*10	89.10	10+5
DIABETOLOGY								
1	DEWPRIDE G1 TAB	METFORMIN 500MG + GLMIPRIDE 1MG.	Diabetology	Spem	Sheets	10X15	87.20	10+5
2	DEWPRIDE G2 TAB	METFORMIN 500MG + GLMIPRIDE 2MG.	Diabetology	Spem	Sheets	10X15	120.00	10+5
3	MEGNUMET-50/500	TABLET. SITAGLIPTIN 50MG + METFORMIN 500MG	Diabetology	Spem	Sheets	10X10	318.80	1+1

S. No	Medicine Name	Composition	Drug Category	Mfg	Unit	Pack Size	New MRP	Offer Upto
PAINKILLERS/ ANTI-SPASMODICS								
1	ACLOPASS TAB	Aceclofenac Tablets I.P 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg.	Musculoskeletal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X20	59.10	1+1
2	PEROVIL 20	PIROXICAM 20 MG	Musculoskeletal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	60.90	1+1
3	LOFTIDASE-AP	TAB ACECLOFENAC 100 mg & PARACETAMOL 325 mg	Musculoskeletal	SMBJ	Sheets	20*10	63.75	
4	ACU SPRAY	Diclofenac Spray	Musculoskeletal	Novogen	Pcs	55GM	185.60	10+3
5	SOFENAC SP TAB	Aceclofenac, Paracetamol and Serratiopeptidase	Musculoskeletal	Cent	Sheets	10X10	107.80	1+1
6	CYCLOTOP-SP TAB	ACECLOFENAC 100MG + PARACETAMOL 325MG + SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 15 MG.	Musculoskeletal	Avalon	Sheets	10X10	103.10	1+1
7	ARGIWEST-9	L-Arginine & Proanthocyanidins Sachets	Musculoskeletal	Yuventis	Pcs	10X5GM	45.90	1+1
8	MDACE MR	Aceclofenac 100mg, Paracetamol 325mg, Chlorzoxane 250mg	Musculoskeletal	MDC	Sheets	10*10	86.25	1+1
9	YUVILAC-DT TAB	Ketorolac Tromethamine I.P. 10mg	Musculoskeletal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X15	83.90	10+5
10	PARAYUV-650 TAB	PARACETAMOL 650 MG TAB	Musculoskeletal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X15	31.50	10+2
11	PARAREK-650	TAB Paracetamol I.P. 650mg	Musculoskeletal	J.M	Sheets	10*10	21.09	1+1
12	MYOFEXN PLUS	MYO-INOSITOL,D-CHIRO-INOSITOL,L-METHYLFOLATE, CHROMIUM PICOLINATE, VITAMIN D3 & ACETYLCYSTEINE TAB	Musculoskeletal	United	Sheets	10X1X1	218.00	1+1
13	NIMEREK-425	TAB. Nimesulide + Paracetamol	Musculoskeletal	J.M	Sheets	10*10	46.88	10+5
14	ACLOPASS-SP	Aceclofenac I.P. 100 mg , Paracetamol I.P. 325 mg , Serratiopeptidase I.P. 15 mg	Musculoskeletal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	105.90	1+1
15	DEFISPAS PLUS	TAB Paracetamol 325 mg + Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10 mg + Mefenamic Acid 250 mg	Musculoskeletal	Spen	Sheets	10*2*10	159.40	1+1
16	DEFISPAS	TAB Mefenamic Acid 250 mg + Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 20 mg	Musculoskeletal	Spen	Sheets	4*5*10	44.10	1+1
17	TRYVAIN-BR	T.TRYPSIN BP 48MG, BROMELAIN 90MG, RUTOSIDE TRIHYDRATE BP 100MG, DICLOFENAC SODIUM TABLETS	Musculoskeletal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	145.30	1+1
18	YUFLAM-SPAS	Dicyclomine (20mg) + Paracetamol (325mg)	Musculoskeletal	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	37.50	10+5
NEUROLOGY								
1	AMIFATE-10	TAB .AMITRIPTYLINE HYDROCHLORIDE 10 MG	Neurology	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	22.50	10+5
2	EVONOR-M TAB	PREGBALIN 7G MG + NORTRIPTYLINE 10 MG + METHYCOBALAMINE 1500 MCG TABS	Neurology	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	182.81	1+3
3	LEGABIN	CAP. PREGABALIN 75MG + METHYLCOBALAMIN 750MCG	Neurology	Maxis	Sheets	10X10	112.50	10+5

S. No	Medicine Name	Composition	Drug Category	Mfg	Unit	Pack Size	New MRP	Offer Upto
RESPIRATORY								
1	LEVFLOW	LEVOCETRIZINE 5 MG.	Respiratory	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	30.00	1+1
2	YUVIMONT-LC Tab	TAB LEVOCITERIZINE 5 MG + MONTELUKAST 10 MG...	Respiratory	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	100.31	1+1
3	HI-SOFT S/G	CAMPHOR, CHLOROTHYMOL, EUCALYPTOL, MENTHOL & TERPINEOL SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES.	Respiratory	Capsoft	Sheets	10X10	73.10	1+1
4	S COF-DX 60ML	Dextromethorphan I.P. 15 mg , CPM I.P. 2 mg , Phenylephrine I.P. 5 mg.	Respiratory	Yuventis	Bottle	60ML	63.80	1+1
5	ACLOPASS-COLD TAB	TAB. ACECLOFENAC 100 + PARACETAMOL 325 + CETRIZINE 10 + PHENYLEPHRINE 5 + CAFFENINE 25 TABS	Respiratory	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	64.69	1+1
6	VANNIM COLD TABS	PARACETAMOL 500 MG + PHENYEPHRINE 5 MG + CAFFINE 30 MG DIPHENHYDRAMINE 25 MG TAB	Respiratory	Yuventis	Sheets	10X2X10	56.20	1+1
7	M-FLO-PLUS SYP	Terbutaline 1.25mg + Ambroxol 15mg+ Guaiphenesin 50mg + Menthol 1.25mg	Respiratory	MAGMA	Bottle	100ML	117.20	1+1
8	YUVIMONT-FX	Fexofenadine 60 MG+Montelukast 4 MG	Respiratory	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	117.20	10+5
SUPPLEMENTS								
1	CLARICAL-D3 TABS	Tablet Calcium Carbonate - 1250mg (500mg) + Vitamin D3 250IU.	Supplements	Yuventis	Sheets	10X15	83.40	1+1
2	CYNJOSH GOLD	Herbal Sexual Capsules	Supplements	Kadcure	Sheets	10X10	280.30	1+1
3	CALRIX-CT	Calcitriol 0.25 mcg, Calcium Carbonate 500 mg, zinc 7.5 mg	Supplements	Brenz	Sheets	10X10	89.10	1+1
4	MDVIT TAB	Chromium picolinate 250 MCG+Cyanocobalamin 15 MCG+Folic acid 1.5 MG+Niacinamide 100 MG+Pyridoxine 3 MG+Selenium 100 MCG+Zinc sulphate 61.8 MG	Supplements	MDC	Tabs	10*15	69.00	10+5
5	FORVIT-C TAB	NATURAL VITAMIN C, ZINC SULPHATE & VITAMIN D3 CHEWABLE TAB	Supplements	Lifewise	Sheets	10*10	65.63	1+1
6	KARAM HEALTH MIX	MULTI-NUTRITIOUS POWDER	Supplements	Karam	Pcs	200g	380.00	10+1
7	YUVICAL-D CAP	Calcium Dobesilate 500 MG.	Supplements	Yuventis	Sheets	10X10	253.10	1+1
8	BLESOVIT 12G	Omega-3 Fatty Acid+Green Tea Extract+Ginseng Extract+Ginkgo Biloba Extract+Grape Seed Extract+Garlic Extract	Supplements	Bigworth	Sheets	10*1*1	284.70	1+1
9	ClariCal-D3 60K	Cholecalciferol (VITAMIN D3)	Supplements	Yuventis	Sheets	10X1X4	93.75	1+1
MISCELLANEOUS								
1	LETROPEAK-TAB	LETROZOLE TAB.I.P.2.5 MG	Hormonal	Yuventis	Sheets	20*5	153.75	1+1

S. No	Medicine Name	Composition	Drug Category	Mfg	Unit	Pack Size	New MRP	Offer Upto
2	PURESCIENCE NIACINAMIDE 10% CREAM	NIACINAMIDE 10% CREAM	Cosmetology	Soul Sitara	50gm Jar	1	253.60	10+1